S
E
M
IC
O
N
D
U

4200-PCT-x
Parametric Curve Tracer Configurations
Ordering Information
2600-PCT-1	L ow Power
2600-PCT-2	 High Current
2600-PCT-3	 High Voltage
2600-PCT-4	 High Voltage
and Current
4200-PCT-2	 High Current + C-V
4200-PCT-3	 High Voltage + C-V
4200-PCT-4	 High Voltage and
Current + C-V
Accessories Supplied
ACS-BASIC Component
Test Software
8010 High Power Device Test
Fixture (includes 8010-CTB,
8010-DTB, and 8010-DTB-220)
KUSB-488B USB to GPIB Adapter
(Series 2600B configurations only)
All cables and adapters
Sample parts
4200-CVU-PWR (4200-SCS
configurations only)
Note: Computer and
monitor not included with
2600-PCT-x configurations
The Keithley Parametric Curve Trace configurations are complete characterization tools that include
all of the key elements necessary for power device characterization.
The measurement channels consist of high quality Keithley SourceMeter (trademark) and/or
Semiconductor Characterization instruments.  The dynamic range and accuracy of these instruments